prem-116-0204, page 1
Features and Benefits:
•  Designed for use with pull-proof connec-
tors, including LC and SC designs
•  Small diameter saves valuable routing
space
•  Rugged, yet flexible construction allows
easy handling and installation with excel-

* OFS Bend Insensitive Fiber is specifi cally designed for WDM applications.
prem-116-0204, page 2 prem-116-0204, page 3
Ordering Information:
MiniCord Type Product Code Comcode
Bend Insensitive* Single-Mode MC-001C-SRX 108833963
Bend Insensitive* Single-Mode
MiniCord, Low Smoke/Zero Halogen
MC-001C-SHX 109050732
AllWave Certifi ed MC-001C-CRX 108834284
TrueWave RS MC-001C-TRX 108834193
AllWave MC-001C-ARX 108834268
The MiniCords are designed for LC, STII+, & SC connectors, but may be
used with all connectors.
* OFS Bend Insensitive Fiber is specifi cally designed for WDM applications.
Fiber